
CHAWATHIL/ROSS ROAD 
LOUGHEED HWY, SILVER CREEK SECONDARY #8A 

DRIVER-DENIS POIRIER 2021/2022 
 

BUS: 20780 
START TIME: 7:20AM – BUS GARAGE 
ROUTE END: 8:30AM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS                                               UPDATED SEPT, 2021 
 

TIME STOP ID# DESCRIPTION 
7:30 800A 62225 LOUGHEED HWY. 
7:31  802A 61835 LOUGHEED HWY. 
7:32  804A 61785 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:33 806A 61635 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:34 808A 61235 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:35 810A CHAWATHIL 
7:38 816A 60065 LOUGHEED HWY. 

7:40/1 8:18A RUBY CREEK NORTH                              (TURN AROUND) 
7:50 822A ROSS ROAD 
7:53  DROP TREC 
7:55  DROP OFF HOPE SECONDARY 
7:58  DROP OFF COQUIHALLA   
8.06 824A PICK UP SILVER CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL 
8:11 826A FOREST CRESCENT 
8:12 828A ROBERTSON CRESCENT 
8:16  DROP OFF TREC 
8:18  DROP OFF HOPE SECONDARY 
8:20  DROP COQUIHALLA  
8:25  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

 
 
TOTAL TIME: 1HR, 45MIN 
DISTANCE:     46.1KM 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHAWATHIL/ROSS ROAD 
LOUGHEED HWY, SILVER CREEK SECONDARY #8P 

DRIVER-DENIS POIRIER 2020/2021 
 

BUS: 20780 
START TIME: 2:30PM – BUS GARAGE 
ROUTE END: 4:10PM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS                                                        UPDATED SEPT, 2021 
 

TIME STOP ID# DESCRIPTION 
2:35   PICKUP TREC 
2:40    PICKUP HSS 
2:46     PICKUPCOQ 
 3:00 822P   ROSS ROAD (TURN AROUND) 
 3:05  800P  62225 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 3:06  802P  61835 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:07  804P  61785 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:08  806P  61635 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:09  808P  61235 LOUGHEED HWY 
3:10 810P  CHAWATHIL 
3:14 814P  60355 LOGHEED HWY. 
3:15 816P 60065 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:17  818P  RUBY CREEK (NORTH TRUE AROUND) 
3:20 826P  FOREST CRESCENT 
3:21 828P ROBERTSON CRESCENT 
3:30  DROP OFF MONITOR TO SILVER CREEK SCHOOL 
3:40  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

     
    

 
 
TOTAL TIME: 1HR, 45MIN 
DISTANCE:     46.1KM 
 
 
 
 
 
 


